
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Baxter - (1142463) - Coalville SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.95 641 F 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:00.12 636 F 29/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby Co Leicester 1

1:00.67 619 H 11/03/17 ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships Liverpool  1

1:00.86 613 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:00.89 612 F 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

1:01.15 604 F 28/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Corby Co Leicester 1

1:01.22 602 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:01.32 599 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:01.37 598 H 29/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby Co Leicester 1

1:01.42 596 H 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

1:01.84 584 H 09/07/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival Corby Co Leicester 3

1:02.02 579 H 28/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Corby Co Leicester 1

1:02.42 568 H 02/09/17 Bedfordshire ASA Junior County Competition 2017 Luton Leics 1

1:02.60 563 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Leicester 1

1:02.82 557 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:03.99 527 H 30/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Coalville 1

1:04.23 521 F 30/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Coalville 1

1:04.77 508 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

1:07.39 451 H 05/09/15 Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:12.89 357 H 18/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.82 557 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:01.22 602 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:02.42 568 H 02/09/17 Bedfordshire ASA Junior County Competition 2017 Luton Leics 1
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59.95 641 F 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:00.86 613 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:00.12 636 F 29/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby Co Leicester 1

1:01.37 598 H 29/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby Co Leicester 1

1:00.67 619 H 11/03/17 ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships Liverpool  1

1:01.84 584 H 09/07/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival Corby Co Leicester 3

1:01.15 604 F 28/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Corby Co Leicester 1

1:02.02 579 H 28/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Corby Co Leicester 1

1:01.32 599 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:00.89 612 F 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

1:01.42 596 H 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

1:02.60 563 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Leicester 1

1:04.23 521 F 30/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Coalville 1

1:03.99 527 H 30/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Coalville 1

1:04.77 508 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

1:07.39 451 H 05/09/15 Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:12.89 357 H 18/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3
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